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Advance Behavioral Health Vera Kurdian, DOL, LCSW-C 
Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
CEO

Montgomery County vkurdian@abhmaryland.com

Cecil County 
Harford County

Addison Reich, LGPC Care Coordinator Supervisor Cecil County areich@advantagepsyc.com

Anne Arundel County
Prince George's County
Anne Arundel County

Prince George's County

Erica Davis, LGSW
Care Coordinator Supervisor ; 
Regional Director of Community Based Services

Garrett County edavis@bumfs.org

Dawn Graves Targeted Case Manager dgraves@bumfs.org

Calvert County

Howard County

St. Mary's County
La Tonya Jackson, LGPC Care Coordinator Supervisor Howard County ljackson@center-for-children.org
Stacey Bass Executive Director sbass@emrcgroup.org
Tiffinie Carroll Executive Director tcarroll@emrcgroup.org

Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Harford County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Harford County

Wade McLaughlin Care Coordination Program Director wmclaughlin@emrcgroup.org
Freda Taylor Assistant Executive Director ftaylor@emrcgroup.org

Baltimore City
Baltimore County 
Baltimore City
Baltimore County 

Stephanie M. Robinson Associate Director of Administration SRobinson@hopehealthsystems.com
Baltimore City
Baltimore County 
Baltimore City
Baltimore County 

InnerSourced Solutions, Inc. Michelle Dillard, DSW, LCSW-C
Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
CEO

Charles County michelledillard@innersourcedsolutions.com

Kimberly Charles, LMSW Care Coordinator Supervisor Baltimore City kimberly.charles@optimummd.com
Andrew Omotosho Manager andrew@optimummd.com
James Omotosho Program Director james@optimummd.com
Tahmya DeLozier Site Program Manager Allegany County tdelozier@pcmsinc.org
Andrea Dyson Site Program Manager Carroll County adyson@pcmsinc.org

Washington County
Allegany County

Meghan Edwards, LCPC Care Coordinator Supervisor Carroll County medwards@pcmsinc.org
Colby Heiston Assistant Program Manager Washington County cheiston@pcmsinc.org
Dawn Johns Executive Director djohns@pcmsinc.org
Whitney McCuskey, LMSW Care Coordinator Supervisor Washington County wmccuskey@pcmsinc.org
Ashley Merricks Assistant Program Manager Washington County amerricks@pcmsinc.org

Allegany County
Carroll County
Frederick County
Washington County

Sherry Thomas Child and Family Services Associate Director sthomas@pcmsinc.org
Marci Weddle Assistant Program Manager Frederick County mweddle@pcmsinc.org 

Volunteers of America Chesapeake Darnise Bailey, LCPC-S
Interim Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
Clinical Director

Montgomery County dabailey@voaches.org

Taijha Brummell, LMSW Program Supervisor Lower Shore Office tbrummell@wraparoundmd.com
Shauna Camper Program Supervisor scamper@wraparoundmd.com

Caroline County
Dorchester County
Kent County
Queen Anne's County
Somerset County
Talbot County
Wicomico County
Worcester County

Zina DeLancey Care Coordinator zdelancey@wraparoundmd.com
Baltimore City
Baltimore County 

Jeri Jones Clinical Director, Mid-Shore jjones@wraparoundmd.com
Baltimore City
Baltimore County 
Somerset County
Wicomico County
Worcester County

Tonya Kline Program Assistant tkline@wraparoundmd.com
Caroline County
Dorchester County
Kent County
Queen Anne's County
Talbot County

Kim Mull Program Supervisor Midshore Office kmull@wraparoundmd.com

You First Health Systems Jade Pryce, LCPC Care Coordinator Supervisor Baltimore City jade.pryce@youfirsthealthsystems.com
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oberry@hopehealthsystems.com

rnunez@hopehealthsystems.com

Fred Edell, LCPC

Paul Oakes, LCPC
Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
Clinical Director 

Care Coordinator Supervisor

Hope Health Systems

Odejah Berry, LMSW Care Coordinator Supervisor

ktrotman@hopehealthsystems.com

fedell@pcmsinc.org

poakes@pcmsinc.org

jhegner@hopehealthsystems.com

Wraparound Maryland

Kimberly Cooke, LCSW-C
Care Coordinator Supervisor ; 
Executive Director

kcooke@wraparoundmd.com

Michelle Jones, LGPC Care Coordinator Supervisor

Tiffany McCauley, LMSW Care Coordinator Supervisor tmccauley@wraparoundmd.com

Jelisa Glanton, LCSW-C Care Coordinator Supervisor jglanton@wraparoundmd.com

mjones@wraparoundmd.com

Potomac Community Services

CCO Supervisors and Key Staff

klaing@emrcgroup.org

Optimum Health Systems, Inc.

Ronni Nunez, LCPC Care Coordinator Supervisor

Jennifer Wolsin, LCSW-C
Care Coordinator Supervisor ; 
Director of Supportive Services 

Burlington United Methodist Family Services

Empowering Minds Resource Center

Care Coordinator Supervisor ; 
Crisis Response 

dgjackson@emrcgroup.org

Kishma Trotman, LCSW-C Care Coordinator Supervisor

Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
Coordinator of Community Support Programs

aburchett@center-for-children.org

Kianna Laing, LMSW

Advantage Psychiatric Services
Stacy Fair Director, Outpatient Mental Health Clinic sfair@advantagepsyc.com

Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
Therapist

De'ja Geter Jackson, LMSW

Aaron Burchett, LCSW-C
Center for Children

j.jeffers@btstservices.com

l.weekley@btstservices.com
BTST Services

Jessica Jeffers, LGPC

Lindsey Weekley, LCPC

Care Coordinator Supervisor ;
Community Support Programs Supervisor

Care Coordinator Supervisor ; 
Director of Community Support Programs
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